Ronja H. Mikkelsen
John-Arthur Skogas
Eline Lillegard

Christian Moen Harstad
Lars Myrset

Varg Andre Tyrhaug
Esten Skarild

Erik Gravem

Britt Helen Holtan

Guro Jie Baevre

Birger Meistad

Karen Snekvik

Odd Tyrhaug

Hanne Merethe Holmen
Leah Agerup Storsveen
Mathea Flatvoll Svensli
Kurt Otnes

Hans Christian Harstad
Bjarne By

Pal Heggset

Ola Krogstad

Hakon Skamfer

Otte Harstad

Sigbjern Hausberg

Jon Seeterba

Egil Magne Hammervold
Jorun Snekvik

Tove Ingeborg Hansen
Malene Hoem

Vegard Fjeerli

Olav Skamfer

Gunnar Hjelen

Kristin Kanestrgm
Arnfinn Berdal

Arvid Ulset

Signe Eggestal Husby
Jon Ivar Hansen

Tor Asbjern Karlsen
Dag Hesby

Silje Kippernes

Knut Jgran Andal
Sissel Berg Duaas
Gunnar dyen

Einar Feevelen

Ugne Urbonaviciute
Jannicke Tanapon Dahle
Arnfinn Kamsvag

Tor Sandvik

Jon Oren

Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Nidaros

Hjelmen

Surnadal

Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Smola
Heim/Hemne
Surnadal

Orkland Ytre
Baeverdalen

Orkla

Surnadal

Smgla

Smola
Nesjestranda S.
Aureosen
Valsgyfjord
Surnadal

Skaun

Surnadal

Eide og Naas
Rennebu

Rennebu

Surnadal

Surnadal

Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Surnadal
Heim/Hemne
Kleive

Baeverdalen
Rennebu
Arvéagsfjord

Smola

Rindal

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Sunndal
Heim/Hemne
Surnadal

Opdal og Midtbygden
Arvagsfjord
Malmefjorden
Orkla

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Arvagsfjord
Kvernes
Nesjestranda S.
Sunndal

Fla (Uttrendelag)
Surnadal
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10,08
13,43
13,63
14,30
14,41
14,95
15,04
15,12
15,67
16,79
16,83
17,08
18,45
18,67
19,93
21,99
22,78
23,56
23,69
30,50
31,72
9,85
10,06
10,81
11,44
11,62
11,70
11,94
12,26
12,34
12,39
13,54
13,75
13,96
16,07
16,18
16,19
17,43
18,18
18,26
18,49
19,11
20,01
21,79
24,05
25,06
25,95
32,49
32,71



Sverre Harstad

Ane Bjerkaas Nisja
Trond Gullik Mikkelsen
Ingeborg Rosay
Leonora Flatvoll Svensli
Axel Skuggevik

Linnea Hoem

Helge Roar Andal

Ola Jakob Ulseth

Erling Kanestrgm

Ivar Maalen

Mons Otnes

Oddbjern Bolme

Maria Angela Ranes Mork
Marianne Nordvik

Tore Ulset

Trond S Nergaard
Synne Dalsegg Laseth
Stein Olav Gravem
Harry Fagerheim

Pippi Nergard Gjeldnes
Jens Kare Qyen

Eline Holmen Stensgnes
Sivert Heggeset
Asmund Skarild

Kurt Holmen

Espen Mork

Jorgen Skamfer Bjerkas
Daniel Nisja Searli

Tom Nielsen

Terje Nisja

Anders Silset

Arild Duaas

Asbjarn William Stav
Eirik Gjeldnes

Wenche Stensheim
Bjarn Snekvik

Anna Bjerkaas Kamsvag
Solfrid Ulseth Moen
Magnar E. Dgrum

Roar Saksvik

Lars Johan Helseth
Anders Moen

Petter Bolme

Didrik Engli

Tor Arne Garberg

Helge Rodal

Jarle Foss

Olav Nergard Gjeldnes
Roar Aune

Rennebu

Sunndal

Surnadal
Heim/Hemne
Aureosen

Surnadal

Kleive

Malmefjorden

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Smola

Surnadal

Surnadal

Rindal

Kvernes

Beaeverdalen

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Orkland Ytre

Rindal

Surnadal

Smgla

Surnadal

Hov

Smola

Kvernes
Heim/Hemne

Smola

Kvernes

Rennebu

Sunndal

Sunndal

Sunndal
Heim/Hemne

Orkla

Sandstad

Surnadal

Opdal og Midtbygden
Surnadal

Sunndal

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Opdal og Midtbygden
Orkla

Kvernes

Hov

Rindal

Valsgyfjord

Skaun

Surnadal

Surnadal

Surnadal
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11,06
11,73
11,74
12,81
13,10
14,04
14,09
14,31
14,78
14,96
16,16
16,53
16,66
17,17
17,27
17,64
18,87
18,90
20,23
20,45
20,62
23,58
23,86
23,86
24,12
27,47
30,57
9,50
9,75
10,39
10,45
10,77
11,82
12,82
14,29
15,46
15,65
15,84
16,65
16,74
18,02
18,53
18,57
19,65
21,15
22,07
25,58
28,09
9,56
10,37



Marius Mikkelsen

Nils Jgran Stenberg
Tommy Valstrand
Hans Ole Loe
Asmund Almli

Tore Mogset

Sindre Moen Rodal
Ronnie Andersen

Ane Martine Berg
Lillian Sandvik

Even Langli

Kjell Gujord

Anna Holmen Stensgnes
Andreas Havnen Mork
Anne llebekk Dahle
Erik Halle Dalskau

Ine Andersen

Rune Breivik

Mali Vikan Tyrhaug
Tore Kristiansen

Aksel Stensgnes Bruseth
Lars Arne Bredesen
Tora Waag

Marit Bjerkaas

Age Haugen

Bernt Olaf Aune

Geir Stensheim

Nils Arne Henden Bredesen
Emilijus Urbonavicius
Arin Andersen

Edvin Aamot

Ola Magnus Stenberg
Nicolai Julseth Breivik

Surnadal
Surnadal
Sandstad
Kvernes
Arvéagsfjord
Rindal
Surnadal
Surnadal
Hjelmen

Fla (Uttrendelag)
Rindal
Kristiansund
Smola

Kvernes

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Nesjestranda S.
Surnadal
Aureosen
Smogla
Valsgyfjord
Smgla
Surnadal
Surnadal
Sunndal
Valsgyfjord
Heim/Hemne
Opdal og Midtbygden
Surnadal
Kvernes
Surnadal

Orkla

Surnadal
Aureosen
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46
46
46
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46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
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45
45
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45
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
41
39
39
26

11,23
11,83
13,59
14,66
15,37
15,79
16,91
18,05
20,06
21,15
24,99
34,41
40,20
41,81
59,43
10,58
14,22
14,37
17,57
17,92
23,12
24,50
11,43
12,62
14,94
15,45
16,80
25,49
11,21
17,03
11,60
22,48
20,97



